

Document 2017 1908

Book 2017 Page 1908 Type 03 001 Pages 3

Date 6/20/2017 Time 10:33:48AM Rec Amt \$17.00 Aud Amt \$5.00

 Rec Amt \$17.00 Aud Amt \$5.00 INDX

 Rev Transfer Tax \$290.40 ANNO

 Rev Stamp# 253 DOV# 260 SCAN

LISA SMITH, COUNTY RECORDER MADISON COUNTY IOWA

CHEK

\$182,000°

## **WARRANTY DEED - SEVERAL GRANTORS**

THE IOWA STATE BAR ASSOCIATION Official Form No. 102 Recorder's Cover Sheet

**Preparer Information:** (Name, address and phone number)

Mark L Smith, 101 1/2 W. Jefferson, Winterset, IA 50273, Phone: (515) 462-3731

Taxpayer Information: (Name and complete address)

CHBT Property Holding, LLC, 1444 Illinois Street, Des Moines, IA 50314

Return Document To: (Name and complete address)

CHBT Property Holding, LLC, 1444 Illinois Street, Des Moines, IA 50314

**Grantors:** 

Cheryl Kinney Diana Rebik Rhonda McCulley **Grantees:** 

CHBT Property Holding, LLC

Legal description: See Page 2

Document or instrument number of previously recorded documents:



## WARRANTY DEED (Several Grantors)

	consideration of		\$182,000.00	Dollar(s)
and other valuab	ole consideration, C	heryl Kinney, a Sing	gle Person; Diana Reb	ik, a Single Person; and
	ley, a Single Person			
				do hereby Convey to
<b>CHBT Property</b>	Holding LLC			
<u> </u>			the following	ng described real estate in
Madison	County Ioway	Dargel "A" located i		of the Northwest Quarter
				ty-two (32), Township
` '	` '	•	t of the 5th P.M., Mad	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
• •		• • •		•
_				e 1529 on May 15, 2017,
in the Office o	of the Recorder of M	ladison County, low	/a.	
Grantors	do Hereby Covena	int with grantees, a	nd successors in inter-	est, that grantors hold the
real estate by tit	tle in fee simple; th	at they have good a	and lawful authority to	o sell and convey the real
-	_	• •		pt as may be above stated;
			-	wful claims of all persons
•				shes all rights of dower,
-	distributive share in			siles all lights of dower,
				Il be construed as in the
_	·	ascume of temmine	e gender, according to	the context.
Dated on	6-5-1.1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
(1, 0)	1.			
Chark 1	Juney			
O	Cheryl Kinney (G	irantor)		(Grantor)
1!	> _ *			
Don K	chek	<del></del>		
$\circ$	Diana Rebik (G	irantor)		(Grantor)
$\mathcal{L}_{1}$	11/1/11			
1 ponde	2 McCulle	ref_		
$\int R$	Chonda McCulley (G	ifantor)		(Grantor)
		•		
	(G	Frantor)		(Grantor)
	IOWA			<del></del>
This reco	ord was acknowledg	ged before me on	<u> 6-5-17</u>	, by Cheryl Kinney
		····	A	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			. Va	10 M/ 10 mar 1
	SARA SARA	H M. COWMAN	Xuu	NI WI WWILLAND
	Commis	ision Number 754017 ommission Expires	Signature	of Notary Public
	My C	ommission expires		

STATE OF	IOWA	, COUNTY OF	MADISON
This reco	ord was acknowledge	ed before me on	MADISON  6-5-17, by Diana Rebik
	SARAI- Commissi My Cor	M. COWMAN ion Number 754017 mmlesion Expires	Signature of Notary Public
STATE OF This rec	IOWA ord was acknowledge	, COUNTY OF ed before me on	MADISON  b · 5 - 17, by Rhonda McCulley
	SARAH Commission My Comm	M. COWMAN n Number 754017 mission Expires	Signature of Notary Public
STATE OFThis rec	ord was acknowledge	, COUNTY OF ed before me on	, by
			Signature of Notary Public
STATE OF This rec	ord was acknowledge	, COUNTY OF ed before me on	, by
			Signature of Notary Public
STATE OFThis reco	ord was acknowledge	, COUNTY OF ed before me on	, by
			Signature of Notary Public